A
A
REP
REP
Codification
Codification
Nbr
Quat
Désignation
Designation
Masse (g)
Weight (g)
Matière
Matter
Observations
Remarks
1 202418-A0# 1
Douille calibre 1,6 section 1,34 à 2,61 mm²
Socket contact caliber 1,6 cross section 1,34 to 2,61 mm² 0,8071
Laiton
Brass
# = 0 for silver or
# = 1 for gold
2 23014-000C3 1
Clip de rétention
Retention clip 0,04158
Cupro beryllium
Beryllium copper
3 18835-000#4 1
Diabolo calibre 1,6
Diabolo caliber 1,6 0,01
Cuivre beryllium
Beryllium copper
# = B for silver or
# = A for gold
2,
2
3,
15
3,
9
19 +0,05
+0,85
1,
7
A-A
2 1
3
Reference of the crimping tools :
- Crimping tool reference :  OCETA FT8
- Positioner reference : OCETA TP1012
- Positioner of a crimping tool :
               6 for cross section 1,34 to 1,5 mm²
               7 for cross section 1,82 mm²
               8 for cross section 2,5 to 2,61 mm²
Références des outils de sertissage :
- Référence pince :  OCETA FT8
- Référence tourelle : OCETA TP1012
- Sélecteur :
               6 pour section 1,34 à 1,5 mm²
               7 pour section 1,82 mm²
               8 pour section 2,5 à 2,61 mm²
Insertion tool reference : OUT31748-000A2
Extracting tool reference : OUTEXT-0321
Référence outil de montage : OUT31748-000A2
Référence outil de démontage : OUTEXT-0321
NOTA :
Cotes pour informations
Dimensions for information
A
INDIC. DATE DESSINE PAR
CREATION
MODIFICATIONS-OBSERVATIONS
ETAT DU DOCUMENT NOTA : TOUTES LES COTES
S'ENTENDENT APRES
PROTECTION